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Jacksonville
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Calaveras
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Resaca Rancho V
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Champion Creek
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Coleto Creek
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Conroe
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Walter E. Lon;

5
4
3
2
0
G S G 5
& ¢ & &L & &L
N\ N Q O X Q Q xS
© O & \O X2 & S C
X X Q X QN NE
N N > o \
o o R4 & O N o
& BN N & 0 SIS
o & & > >
S ~ @\:&\ >

Constru



Delta Lake
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Amistad

5
4
3
2
0 |

Qe ) 5 5 5 5 '

g ¢ & £ . & &

N\ o) N X0

O P ) NO NS <& N <
< X QO X NN N N
& N e Y3 o o~

Sos W R O

S ) X $

O 0_@ & 0&\@ N

Constru



Eagle Mountain
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Lone Star
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Winters-Elm Creek
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Fairfield
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Amon G. Carter
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Nocona
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Lake O’ the Pin
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Moss
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Fort Parker State Park
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Bob Sandlin
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North Anson
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Cypress Springs
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Gibbons Creek
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